JT
Jo1

J02

JO3
J0o4
JO5
JO6
Jo7
Jo8
J09
J10
Ji1
J12
J13
J14
J15
J16
J17
J18
J19
J20
J21
J22
J23
J24

J25
J26
J27
J28

J - CHURCH HISTORY & MISSION

Thesis/Dissertations
Universal Church History
(publications up t01870)
Universal Church History
(publications after 1870)
Geography, Atlas
Dictionaries, Encyclopaedias
Essays, Festschriften
Serial Publications

Study & Teaching
Christian Archaeology
Sources of Church History
Varia Evidences

Ancient Period General
Up to 325

Persecutions

325-787

787-1054

1054-1200

1200-1517

Crusades

Middle Ages in General
Reformation

Special Questions on
Reformation

Counter Reformation
Inquisition
Renaissance
Gallicanism & Similar
Tendencies

GENERAL PERIOD IN GENERAL

J29
J30
J31
J32
J33
J34
J35

15 Cent. - 1648
1648-1789
Modern Times
Eastern Schism
Papacy

Papal Curia
Church & State.

J36
J37
J38
J39

J40

J40.1
J40.2
J40.3
J40.4
J40.5
J41
J42
J43
Ja4
J45

J46

Ja7
J47.5
J48
J49

J49.1
J50
J51
J51.1
J52
J53
J54
J55

J56

J57
J58

J59

Roman Questions

Collective Papal Biographies
Individual Papal Biographies
Others Ecclesiastical
biographies

Local Church History. (Italy,
France, U.K Ireland & other
European countries.)

Italy

France

U. K.

Ireland

Germany

Christian Art, Architecture

Asia

N. America

Central America, S. America,
West Indies

Australia/ New
Zealand/Scotland (Modern)
Africa, Asia (Modern)

China

History of Individual Places
Non-Catholic Church History
(Universal & Local)

Baptist

Monasticism (General works)
Early Christian Monasticism
Dictionaries (Monasticism)
Essays

Pre-Benedictine Monasticism
Benedictines & Post-
Benedictines

Non-Catholics

Eastern Monasticism

Eastern Churches: General &
Alexandria Antioch, Armenia
& Byzantine/ Orthodox
Eastern Churches: Chaldean



J60

J61
J61.1

J62
J62.1
J63

J63.1
J63.2
Jo4
J65
J66
J67
J68
J68.1
J68.5
J69

J70

J71
J72
J73
J74
J75

J75.1
J76
J77
J78
J79

J80

Eastern Churches: Concepts
with the West, Mar Thoma
Church

Special Questions

History of Religious
Congregation

Syro-Malabar Church
Syro-Malankara Church

St. Thomas the Apostle: Kerala
History

Family History (Christian)
Costume, Culture (Folklore)
Pre-16th Century History
Portuguese Period

Carmelite period

Modern Period

Indian Church (General)

All India Seminar

Kerala Church
Pre-Portuguese Period (up to
16th century

Portuguese Period (16th -17th
century)

17th-20th Century

Local Church History
Christian Tribal
Missions/Global

Mission General: Works &
Missiology

Mission and Woman
Atlases, Dictionaries, Statistics
Essays etc

Societies, Congresses
Cultural, Social, Charitable
Works

Varia

J81
J82

J83
J84
J85
J86
J87
J87.1
J87.2
J87.3
J87.4
J87.5
J87.6
J87.7
J87.8
J88
J88.1

J89
J90
Jo1
J92
J93
J94
J95
J95.1
J95.2
J95.3
J96
J97

Jo8
J99
J100

Missionary Biographies
Missionary Congregations,
Religious

General Mission’s History
Ancient World

Asia in General

India in General

India Local

Kerala

Andra Pradesh

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

Central India

North East

North West

Chhattisgarh

Africa

Anglican Church (South
Africa)

N. America

S. America

Oceania & Polar Regions
Portuguese Missions
Jesuit Missions
North-East Missions
Protestant Missions
Anglican Church
Theological Institutes
Methodist Church
Evangelization in India, World
Suffering & Missionary
Problems

Conversion

Mission Spirituality



