J - CHURCH HISTORY & MISSION

JT	Thesis/Dissertations	J36	Roman Quartians
J01	Universal Church History	J30 J37	Roman Questions Collective Papal Biographies
JU1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J37 J38	Individual Papal Biographies
J02	(publications up to 1870)	J39	Others Ecclesiastical
JU2	Universal Church History (publications after 1870)	J 39	
J03	Geography, Atlas	J40	biographies Local Church History. (Italy,
J03 J04	Dictionaries, Encyclopaedias	J 4 U	France, U.K Ireland & other
J05	Essays, Festschriften		European countries.)
J05 J06	Serial Publications	J40.1	Italy
J07	Study & Teaching	J40.1 J40.2	France
J07 J08	Christian Archaeology	J40.2 J40.3	U. K.
		J40.3 J40.4	U. K. Ireland
J09 J10	Sources of Church History Varia Evidences	J40.4 J40.5	
J10 J11	Ancient Period General	J40.5 J41	Germany Christian Art. Architecture
J11 J12		J41 J42	Christian Art, Architecture
J12 J13	Up to 325 Persecutions	J42 J43	Asia
	325-787	J43 J44	Asia N. America
J14			
J15	787-1054	J45	Central America, S. America, West Indies
J16	1054-1200	146	
J17	1200-1517	J46	Australia/ New
J18	Crusades	147	Zealand/Scotland (Modern)
J19	M: 111 A ' C 1	J47	Africa, Asia (Modern)
J20	Middle Ages in General	J47.5	China
J21	Reformation	J48	History of Individual Places
J22		J49	Non-Catholic Church History
J23	G : 10	140 1	(Universal & Local)
J24	Special Questions on	J49.1	Baptist
10.5	Reformation	J50	M (C 1 1)
J25	Counter Reformation	J51	Monasticism (General works)
J26	Inquisition	J51.1	Early Christian Monasticism
J27	Renaissance	J52	Dictionaries (Monasticism)
J28	Gallicanism & Similar	J53	Essays
	Tendencies	J54	Pre-Benedictine Monasticism
CENTER	ALL DEDICE BY CENTER AT	J55	Benedictines & Post-
GENER	RAL PERIOD IN GENERAL	T# 4	Benedictines
TO 0	17 G 1610	J56	Non-Catholics
J29	15 Cent 1648	J57	Eastern Monasticism
J30	1648-1789	J58	Eastern Churches: General &
J31	Modern Times		Alexandria Antioch, Armenia
J32	Eastern Schism		& Byzantine/ Orthodox
J33	Papacy	J59	Eastern Churches: Chaldean
J34	Papal Curia		
J35	Church & State.		

J60	Eastern Churches: Concepts	J81	Missionary Biographies
	with the West, Mar Thoma	J82	Missionary Congregations,
	Church		Religious
J61	Special Questions	J83	General Mission's History
J61.1	History of Religious	J84	Ancient World
	Congregation	J85	Asia in General
J62	Syro-Malabar Church	J86	India in General
J62.1	Syro-Malankara Church	J87	India Local
J63	St. Thomas the Apostle: Kerala	J87.1	Kerala
	History	J87.2	Andra Pradesh
J63.1	Family History (Christian)	J87.3	Tamil Nadu
J63.2	Costume, Culture (Folklore)	J87.4	Karnataka
J64	Pre-16th Century History	J87.5	Central India
J65	Portuguese Period	J87.6	North East
J66	Carmelite period	J87.7	North West
J67	Modern Period	J87.8	Chhattisgarh
J68	Indian Church (General)	J88	Africa
J68.1	All India Seminar	J88.1	Anglican Church (South
J68.5	Kerala Church		Africa)
J69	Pre-Portuguese Period (up to	J89	N. America
	16th century	J90	S. America
J70	Portuguese Period (16th -17th	J91	Oceania & Polar Regions
	century)	J92	Portuguese Missions
J71	17th-20th Century	J93	Jesuit Missions
J72	Local Church History	J94	North-East Missions
J73	Christian Tribal	J95	Protestant Missions
J74	Missions/Global	J95.1	Anglican Church
J75	Mission General: Works &	J95.2	Theological Institutes
	Missiology	J95.3	Methodist Church
J75.1	Mission and Woman	J96	Evangelization in India, World
J76	Atlases, Dictionaries, Statistics	J97	Suffering & Missionary
J77	Essays etc		Problems
J78	Societies, Congresses	J98	Conversion
J79	Cultural, Social, Charitable	J99	Mission Spirituality
	Works	J100	
J80	Varia		